TORQSENSE®
SGR523 Series
Rotary Torque Transducer
With Incremental Angle Encoder
TECHNOLOGY
SENSOR
Tel: +44 (0)1869 238400
Email: info@sensors.co.uk

Integrated Ethernet ◊ I
Sealed Bearings ◊ S Consult factory.
Incremental Encoder Options and Notes
The SGR transducer electronics reads encoder pulses from the in phase and quadrature phase channels on both edges.
This increases the encoder resolution by four times. For example, a 3600 pulses per revolution encoder will have a
resolution of 0.025°.  360 / 3600 / 4 = 0.025°
Possible Encoder Resolution options & option codes
Encoder pulses per
revolution
Total Resolution
Degrees
Maximum
speed
Option
Code
2048 0.0439° 9000 OPTN-2048
2400 0.0375° 7000 OPTN-2400
2500 0.036° 7000 OPTN-2500
3000 0.03° 6000 OPTN-3000
3600 0.025° 5000 OPTN-3600
4096 0.0219° 4500 OPTN-4096
5000 0.018° 3500 OPTN-5000
6000 0.015° 3000 OPTN-6000
7200 0.0125° 2500 OPTN-7200
8192 0.0109° 2250 OPTN-8192
10000 0.009° 1500 OPTN-10000
To select the encoder required, choose the max speed of the transducer, then the required resolution to get the encoder PPR.
SGR523 Series Torque Transducers – Additional related products
 Code Remarks/Purpose
Transducer Display ETD ETD Display readout